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Rainbow

CLASSIFICATION
  SANDSTONE
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Oakville Rainbow
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Pavers

Size (cm) New Jersey

30x30x2.5

30x60x2.5

45x45x2.5

45x60x2.5

60x60x2.5

60x90x2.5

Pattern 2

Slabs

Size (in) New Jersey

36x72x2

Bullnose Coping

Size (in) New Jersey

14x72x2

Rockface Treads

Size (in) New Jersey

12x48x2

12x60x2

12x72x2

12x96x2

14x72x2

14x96x2

18x72x2

18x96x2

24x72x2

24x96x2
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